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8.5
The following CRs, agreed at the TSG-SA WG4 meeting #57, are presented to TSG SA #47 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Release
	Subject
	Cat
	Vers
	WG
	Meeting
	S4 doc

	26.114
	0097
	1
	Rel-7
	Alignment of AVP/AVPF support with MTSI deployements
	C
	7.10.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#57
	S4-100174

	26.114
	0098
	1
	Rel-8
	Alignment of AVP/AVPF support with MTSI deployements
	A
	8.4.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#57
	S4-100175


